

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 48476320

Data publicarii: 29.07.20 Coduri CPV: 44100000-1 44800000-8

Pretul estimativ: 7.762,71 RON - 7.762,71 RON

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: SOLVADIL D209 PET 0.9L 2 6.73 13.46 16.02 2.56 PENSULA 60 MANER ROSU 1 5.042 5.04 6 0.96 PENSULA 70 MANER ROSU 1 5.042 5.04 6 0.96 20245 SET ZUGRAV PROFESIONAL 25 CM 1 21.0084 21.01 25 3.99 VAR ECOWEISS INTERIOR 8.5 1 46.2185 46.22 55 8.78 GM-20 GLET 5KG 3 8.4034 25.21 30 4.79 0902527 RULETA 7.5M CAUCIUCATA CROWMAN 1 12.605 12.61 15 2.39 COADA TARNACOP 5 8.4034 42.02 50 7.98 SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT TYTAN 280ML 1 10.9244 10.92 13 2.08 PERIE SARMA MANER LEMN 130MM 8 4.2017 33.61 40 6.39 TOPOR FORJAT COADA FIBRA PROTECTIE 600GR 1 25.2101 25.21 30 4.79 254314 FOARFECA PT VIE 200MM 1 28.5714 28.57 34 5.43 PLASA ANTI IARBA H1 190 4.2017 798.32 950 151.68 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 4.5 11.6807 52.56 62.55 9.99 CAZMA ROSIE 300X220 2 21.0084 42.02 50 7.98 COADA LOPATA 2 6.73 13.46 16.02 2.56 ROABA CU CUVA 90TT 1 105.042 105.04 125 19.96 PLASA ANTI IARBA H2X100ML 800 3.7815 3025.21 3600 574.79 CANCIOC ZIDAR ZINCAT 1 7.563 7.56 9 1.44 MISTRIE DREAPTA 160MM 1 5.8824 5.88 7 1.12 DEKORATOR VOPSEA EXTRA 750ML 6 10.9244 65.55 78 12.45 PENSULA 70 MANER ROSU 2 5.042 10.08 12 1.92 SOLVADIL D209 PET 0.9L 2 6.73 13.46 16.02 2.56 SFOARA IMPLETITA PP 6MMX200M 6.5 0.8403 5.46 6.5 1.04 SURUB CAP HEX DIN933 M8X160 20 2.9412 58.82 70 11.18 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 40 0.0672 2.69 3.2 0.51 SAIBA PLATA M8X20 20 0.0756 1.51 1.8 0.29 SAIBE PLATE SPECIALE DIN 522C M8X24X1.5 35 0.1261 4.41 5.25 0.84 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M10 2 4.6218 9.24 11 1.76 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M8 2 2.9412 5.88 7 1.